

40431-375421012

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sold to James Rastapuz West tola.

Agreement No: - 18/5BD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Number: - 18105757-20

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Amur Hussain.

518
19/06/20

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) <u>Providing & Paving</u>					
<u>of Working Benchmark</u>					
<u>do</u>					
<u>vide MSSB- (1)</u>					
(i) Working Benchmark					
03 NOS.	@ ₹ 4354.19/Each				₹ 13062.57
(ii) <u>Reference Pillar</u>					
09 NOS.	@ ₹ 1991.52/Each				₹ 17923.68
(2) <u>Clearing and Grubbing</u>					
<u>road lands do</u>					
<u>vide MSSB- (1)</u>					
1.575 Hect.	@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect.				
					₹ 80535.67
(3) <u>Excavation for</u>					
<u>roadway do</u>					
<u>vide MSSB- (12)</u>					
70.78 m ³	@ ₹ 74.16/m ³				₹ 5249.04
(4) <u>Construction of</u>					
<u>embankment</u>					
<u>do</u>					
<u>vide MSSB- (12)</u>					
42.468 m ³	@ ₹ 42.47/m ³				₹ 1803.61
					₹ 118574.57

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.118574.57
(5) Construction of embankment with approved material do (up to 100 m lead) vide mssb- (2) (4)					
1917.57 m ³ @ ₹ 131.03/m ³					₹ 251259.19
(6) Construction of Construction of embankment with approved material do vide mssb- (2) (4)					
1996.18 m ³ @ ₹ 174.74/m ³					₹ 349208.2
(7) Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder do vide mssb- (4)					
3061.62 m ³ @ ₹ 176.58/m ³					₹ 540620.85
(8) Construction of sub granular sub base do vide mssb- (3) (14)					
1254.33 m ³ @ ₹ 3036.48/m ³					

Continuation

₹ 3808246.22

CO ₹ 5067909.06

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					18625067909.26
⑨ P/L's and compacting within Gr-3 do					
474.937 vide mss (15)					17604679
282.874					17604679
474.937 m ³ @ 23706.74/m ³					11045981.76
					do
⑩ P/L of typical 16 mm gsy infomation sign board do					
					vide mss - ①
02205 @ 9466.07/Each					18932.71
⑪ E/W in excavation 23 & 28 for joint of structure do					
33.374 m ² vide mss (5)					
60.116 "		"	"		P-⑧
93.49 m ³					
Limit 90.92 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					24486.57
⑫ Providing PCC 1:1:5 24 & 29 concrete in open area do					
2.691 m ² vide mss (5)					
3.086 "		"	"		P-⑦
5.418 "					Continuation P-⑨
3.837 "					" " P-⑩
15.032 m ³ @ 5661.92/m ³					84362.60
Limit 14.9 m ³					CO 6236817.26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.25067909.26
⑨ P/Ls and compacting w/800 Gm-3 do					
474.932 vide m/s (15)					17604675
282.854					17604675
474.932 m ³ @ 23706.74/m ³					11259857
do					do
⑩ P/L of typical 16 mm g/sy infomation sign board do					
do					vide m/s-6
02 nos. @ 9466.07/Each					18932.

⑪ E/W in excavation 23.28 for joint of structure do					
33.374 m ² vide m/s-5					
60.116 " " " P-6					
73.49 m ³					
Limit 90.92 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					24486.57

⑫ Providing PCC M.15 24.29 concrete in open area do					
2.691 m ² vide m/s-5					
3.086 " " " P-7					
5.418 " " " Continuation P-9					
3.837 " " " P-10					
15.032 m ³ @ 5661.92/m ³					84362.60
Limit 14.9 m ³					CD 6236817.26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bot. F 62	36817.26
(13) Providing PCC in sub-structure do					
16.8780 m ³ vide mss-6					
13.840 "				P-7	
35.701 "				P-9	
31.531 "				P-10-11	
97.95 m ³ @ 6444.50/m ³					630400.95
Limit - 97.82 m ³					
(14) Providing & laying 600 mm dia NP ₃ H/Spc do					
vide mss-8					
15.0 m @ 1127.52/m ³					16912.80
(15) Providing & laying 31 1000 mm dia RCC NP ₃ Pipe do					
vide mss-10					
15.0 m @ 4025.16/m ³					60377.40
					7663849.53
					7663849.53
					7663849.53
Add 127.637					833341.01
Add 1% Lab. Cost					69445.08

continuation of 7847295.70
8660150.00

3/11/21
2804/21
RE

28.4.21
RE

10.5.21